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Bernhard Langer
Colin Montgomerie
Jeff Maggert
Woody Austin
Fred Couples
Marco Dawson
Scott Dunlap
Kenny Perry
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Michael Allen
Paul Goydos
Wes Short Jr
Mark O'Meara
David Frost

Tom Lehman
Joe Durant
Kevin Sutherland
Jerry Smith

Billy Andrade
Kirk Triplett

Tom Pernice Jr
Olin Browne
Stephen Ames
Lee Janzen

Jay Haas

Peter Senior
Vijay Singh

Jeff Sluman
Bart Bryant

Fran Quinn

Tom Watson
Davis Love lll
Esteban Toledo
Fred Funk

Gene Sauers
Scott McCarron
Rod Spittle
Corey Pavin
Tommy Armour Ill
lan Woosnam
Scott Hoch

Tom Byrum
Duffy Waldorf
Philip Walton
Guy Boros

Mike Goodes
Russ Cochran
Rocco Mediate
John Riegger
Loren Roberts
Mark Calcavecchia
John Cook
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2360
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1752
2734
2613
2294
1562
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1816
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1693
2307
2595
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Points Avg Ranking
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2.958
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2.659
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2.501
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2.471
2.355
2.340
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2.238
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2.138
2.129
2.113
2.088
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Jeff Hart

Bob Friend
John Huston
Chien Soon Lu
Brian Henninger
Skip Kendall
Jeff Freeman
Doug Garwood
Frank Esposito Jr
Brad Faxon
Greg Kraft

P H Horgan 11l
Barry Lane

Jay Don Blake
Steve Lowery
Roger Chapman
Mark McNulty
Peter Fowler
Brad Bryant
Jose Coceres
Wayne Levi
Scott Verplank
Bill Glasson
Grant Waite
Sandy Lyle
Larry Mize
Jesper Parnevik
Mark Brooks
Steve Pate
Willie Wood
Steve Jones
Jim Carter
Steve Elkington
Lianwei Zhang
Gary Hallberg
Rick Gibson

Joe Daley

John Inman

Jim Gallagher Jr
Jim Rutledge
Doug Rohrbaugh
Bruce Vaughan
Blaine McCallister
Tom Kite
Anders Forsbrand
Bob Tway

Mike Reid

Dick Mast
Carlos Franco
Kiyoshi Murota
Mark Mouland
Jerry Haas

Dan Forsman
Jay Delsing
Bobby Clampett
Joey Sindelar
Hale Irwin
Lance Ten Broeck
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1244
1433
1463
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1054
1139
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1090
890
674
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914
1141
1186
835
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318
394
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304
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2.068
1.998
1.985
1.954
1.907
1.885
1.854
1.749
1.684
1.660
1.654
1.608
1.687
1.491
1.435
1.341
1.340
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1.331
1.321
1.310
1.232
1.192
1.086
1.085
1.083
1.058
1.018
1.016
0.987
0.827
0.804
0.784
0.758
0.730
0.708
0.698
0.672
0.622
0.573
0.548
0.508
0.492
0.487
0.471
0.463
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0.435
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Miguel Angel Martin
Scott Simpson
Gary Koch

Chris Williams
Bob Gilder

Ben Bates

Jeff Coston
Kohki Idoki
Brandt Jobe
Mark Wiebe
Rick Fehr

Greg Bruckner
Joel Edwards
Paul Wesselingh
Bobby Wadkins
Craig Stadler
Jamie Spence
Chip Beck

Gil Morgan
Steen Tinning
André Bossert
Lee Rinker
Keith Clearwater
Brad Henninger
Fuzzy Zoeller
Geoffrey Sisk
Larry Nelson
Carl Mason
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0.282
0.239
0.232
0.230
0.221
0.196
0.188
0.176
0.150
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0.122
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